Mathems 4 Martanza 8 23817, W.28	100007 Associates P. A. Hestor's Name Lapking Center St. Luite 13 Address	5862
Miane, G. City/State/2	(, 33/43 Cip Phone #	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known):		
1. M William and Boat Kelair Inc. (Corporation Nache)		
2	oration Name) (D	ocument #)
	ration (D	current#)
3(Corpo	pration Name) (D	ocument#) 4000022676742
4.		-08/14/3701137003 ****122.50 ****122.50
(Corporation Name) (Document #)		
□ Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out	, <u> </u>	Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	TALL 9
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dire	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Метдет	PH 4: 35 SEE FLORIDA
Part are reserved as series	CANCEL STOREGOE CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	Ď''
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	
Annual Report	Foreign	A)
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	201,255 C
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	1524, 631)
nc 3 135, 206 2500	Trademark	ned Juguelle 189,2 3 51,524,631,707,2550
1895 1871–18895	Other	- 1009
in i	<u> </u>	B. PASSISTER SEP 2 1997
CR2E031(1/95)		Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 15, 1997

MATTHEWS & ASSOCIATES P.A. MARTANZA SHOPPING CENTER 2281 N.W. 28TH ST., STE. 13 MIAMI, FL. 33142

SUBJECT: M V WELDING AND BOAT REPAIR INC.

Ref. Number: W97000018895

We have received your document for M V WELDING AND BOAT REPAIR INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6972.

Letter Number: 397A00041452

Doris Brown Document Specialist



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

August 21, 1997

MATTHEWS & ASSOCIATES P.A. MARTANZA SHOPPING CENTER 2281 N.W. 28TH ST., STE. 13 MIAMI, FL 33142

SUBJECT: M V WELDING AND BOAT REPAIR INC.

Ref. Number: W97000018895

We have received your document for M V WELDING AND BOAT REPAIR INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with an address and telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

THESE ARTICLES ARE NOT SUITABLE FOR IMAGING. WE HAVE TO BE ABLE TO READ THE ENTIRE DOCUMENT NOT JUST PORTIONS OF IT. PLEASE COMPLETE THE ENTIRE DOCUMENT AND RETURN IT AS SOON AS POSSIBLE SO THAT WE MAY COMPLETE YOUR FILING.

The articles of incorporation must be prepared in compliance with section 607.0202, Florida Statutes. Please refer to this section of the law.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6919.

Beth Register
Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 897A00042379



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

M.V. WELDING AND BOAT REPAIRS INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

3147 N.W NORTH RIVER DRIVE MIAMI, FLORIDA 33147

ARTICLE III SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

500. VALUE \$1.00

ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS

The name and Florida street address of the initial registered agent are:

JOSE MANUEL VALDEZ (3147 N.W NORTH RIVER DRIVE

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33147

ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation are:

JOSE MANUEL VALDEZ 3147 N.W NORTH RIVER DRIVE

MLAMI, FLORIDA 33147

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent

Signature/Registered/Agent

Gust 25 77